User Manual
TREK-733L
RISC All-in-One Light duty
Mobile Data Terminal
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2016
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without

antenna
 One High Density Cable (include Power and I/O)
Ordering Information
Ordering Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-733L-LWBADA0E
TREK-733L NXP (Freescale) Cortex-A9 i.MX6DL Dual Core
1.0 GHz, 1GB DRAM, 4GB eMMC, Android 4.4.2, LTE MC7304
(Ext. ANT), GNSS(Ext. ANT), WLAN/BT (Int. ANT), Power and
I/O Cable
TREK-733L-LWBADB0E
TREK-733L NXP (Freescale) Cortex-A9 i.MX6DL Dual Core
1.0 GHz, 1GB DRAM, 4GB eMMC, Android 4.4.2, LTE MC7354
(Ext. ANT), GNSS(Ext. ANT), WLAN/BT (Int. ANT), Power and
I/O Cable
Part Number Description
BB-HDV100A3 RS-232 to J1708 and J1939 Converter
BB-D99Y
Y Cable of DB15 and Deutschfor 9-Pin for RS-232 to J1708 and
J1939 Converter
TREK-MNT-301E Double square plate with AMPS hole pattern
TREK-MNT-302E Square plate with AMPS hole pattern & X-type base
TREK-MNT-303E Square plate with AMPS hole pattern & suction cup base
v TREK-733L User Manual
Safety Instructions
1. Read these safety instructions carefully.
2. Keep this User Manual for later reference.